ul FARGO HV Fluorescent yellow-Navy blue
- OUTDOOR HIGH VISIBILITY

Waterproof trousers combining resistance and intermediate warmth, for day and
Body protection night visibility

Specific benefits

~ Performance
- PU coating for greater breathability

1 - Waterproof clothing to stay dry in heavy rain
I

-- Applications
A e’ « Public works

« Building
* Mining

« Temporary work
Certifications and norms . Public services
« Water and waste treatment
EN ISO 20471
CLASS 1

EN343

ENISO 13688
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ul FARGO HV Fluorescent yellow-Navy blue
- OUTDOOR HIGH VISIBILITY

Waterproof trousers combining resistance and intermediate warmth, for day and
Body protection night visibility

Technical details

Standards - Details

Type of workwear

Gender

Size range
Workwear color
Seams

Support material details

Lining material
Lining material
Filling weight
Reinforcement fabric

Reinforcement place
Fastening

Waist

Preformed knees

Tightening trouser bottoms

Bottom reflective piping

Number of exterior pockets

(Only)

External pockets

Marking type

High-visibility warm waterproof
trousers

Mixte

S - 3XL
Navy, Yellow
Waterproof

Oxford 100% Polyester
Polyurethane coating

Taffeta 100% polyester
100% polyester fibre filling
120 g/m?

100% polyester Oxford PU-coated
fabric

Posterior

Zipper fastening
Elasticated sides
yes

Adhesive tape
Pant (2 band)

4

1 pocket with flap gusset, 1 patch
pocket, 2 pockets

Screen printing, Transfer printing
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JVA

Protective clothing

Reference

FARGOHVJAPT

FARGOHVJATM

FARGOHVJAGT

FARGOHVJAXG

FARGOHVJAXX

FARGOHVJA3X

FARGOHVORPT

FARGOHVORTM

FARGOHVORGT

FARGOHVORXG

FARGOHVORXX

FARGOHVOR3X

7 N

DELTAPLUS

Colour
Fluo.Rumena-
Mornarsko modra

Fluo.Rumena-
Mornarsko modra

Fluo.Rumena-
Mornarsko modra

Fluo.Rumena-
Mornarsko modra

Fluo.Rumena-
Mornarsko modra

Fluo.Rumena-
Mornarsko modra

Fluo.oranzna-
Mornarsko modra

Fluo.oranzna-
Mornarsko modra

Fluo.oranzna-
Mornarsko modra

Fluo.oranzna-
Mornarsko modra

Fluo.oranzna-
Mornarsko modra

Fluo.oranzna-
Mornarsko modra

FARGO HV

OUTDOOR HIGH VISIBILITY

Waterproof trousers combining resistance and intermediate warmth, for day and
night visibility

XL

XXL

3XL

XL

XXL

3XL

Size

Logistics information

Designation
FARGO HV
FARGO HV
FARGO HV
FARGO HV
FARGO HV
FARGO HV
FARGO HV
FARGO HV
FARGO HV
FARGO HV
FARGO HV

FARGO HV

EAN13

3295249178451

3295249178468

3295249178475

3295249178482

3295249178499

3295249178505

3295249178512

3295249178529

3295249178536

3295249178543

3295249178550

3295249178567

Box code

13295249178458

13295249178465

13295249178472

13295249178489

13295249178496

13295249178502

13295249178519

13295249178526

13295249178533

13295249178540

13295249178557

13295249178564

etsod sofely

Multiple

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

sales

Minimum
sales

Weight
10.7 kg
10.4 kg
10.6 kg
15.0 kg
11.5kg
11.45 kg
9.8kg
15.0kg
15.0kg
15.0 kg
15.0kg

11.45 kg
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